
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: IN NOOSA QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1600m

15 October 2023 - 12:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.32
(0:13.36)

1:24.96
(0:11.33)

1:13.63
(0:12.11)

1:01.52
(0:12.72)

0:48.80
(0:12.92)

0:35.88
(0:12.14)

0:23.74
(0:11.58)

0:35.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LISSARO 8 66.3 0:11.38 1:38.32 [1] 1:24.23 [8] 1:12.77 [7] 1:00.52 [7] 0:47.93 [7] 0:35.24 [7] 0:23.44 [6] 0:35.24

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.46) (0:12.25) (0:12.59) (0:12.69) (0:11.80) (0:11.38)

2 2 CONQUISTADORES 2 64.7 0:11.48 1:38.34 [2] 1:24.82 [4] 1:13.22 [4] 1:01.10 [4] 0:48.45 [4] 0:35.53 [4] 0:23.66 [3] 0:35.53 +3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.52) (0:11.60) (0:12.12) (0:12.65) (0:12.92) (0:11.87) (0:11.48)

3 1 ACES UP 1 66.0 0:11.60 1:38.43 [3] 1:25.05 [2] 1:13.45 [3] 1:01.26 [3] 0:48.58 [3] 0:35.64 [3] 0:23.58 [4] 0:35.64 -1

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.38) (0:11.60) (0:12.19) (0:12.68) (0:12.94) (0:12.06) (0:11.61)

4 8 JUST A HERO 6 66.4 0:11.33 1:38.58 [4] 1:25.22 [1] 1:13.89 [1] 1:01.78 [1] 0:49.06 [1] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.00 [1] 0:36.14 +0

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:13.36) (0:11.33) (0:12.11) (0:12.72) (0:12.92) (0:12.14) (0:11.69)

5 5 ROYLYN LASS 7 65.1 0:11.40 1:38.61 [5] 1:24.76 [7] 1:13.02 [8] 1:00.78 [8] 0:48.19 [8] 0:35.50 [8] 0:23.47 [8] 0:35.50 +3

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.74) (0:12.24) (0:12.59) (0:12.69) (0:12.03) (0:11.40)

6 7 IMPENDING ROSE 9 66.3 0:11.40 1:38.77 [6] 1:25.38 [3] 1:13.98 [2] 1:01.85 [2] 0:49.19 [2] 0:36.24 [2] 0:24.13 [2] 0:36.24 +3

Jake Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:13.39) (0:11.40) (0:12.13) (0:12.66) (0:12.95) (0:12.11) (0:11.60)

7 4 SUBAQUA 3 66.4 0:11.48 1:39.02 [7] 1:25.35 [5] 1:13.70 [5] 1:01.51 [6] 0:48.87 [6] 0:36.11 [5] 0:24.17 [5] 0:36.11 +2

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.67) (0:11.65) (0:12.19) (0:12.64) (0:12.76) (0:11.94) (0:11.48)

8 6 BILPA MOREA 5 66.5 0:11.47 1:39.03 [8] 1:25.31 [6] 1:13.71 [6] 1:01.53 [5] 0:48.96 [5] 0:36.07 [6] 0:24.10 [7] 0:36.07 +7

Olivia Webb Overall 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.60) (0:12.18) (0:12.57) (0:12.89) (0:11.97) (0:11.47)

Scratched: Magic Of Millo (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: IN NOOSA QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1600m

15 October 2023 - 12:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LISSARO 8 66.3 0:11.38 0:12.06 [3] 1:38.32 0:35.24

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 400m (0:12.06)

2 2 CONQUISTADORES 2 64.7 0:11.48 0:12.18 [1] 0.1L 0:35.53 +3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.18)

3 1 ACES UP 1 66.0 0:11.60 0:11.97 [7] 0.5L 0:35.64 -1

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:11.97)

4 8 JUST A HERO 6 66.4 0:11.33 0:12.31 [4] 1.3L 0:36.14 +0

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.31)

5 5 ROYLYN LASS 7 65.1 0:11.40 0:12.07 [8] 1.4L 0:35.50 +3

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:12.07)

6 7 IMPENDING ROSE 9 66.3 0:11.40 0:12.53 [2] 2.2L 0:36.24 +3

Jake Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:12.53)

7 4 SUBAQUA 3 66.4 0:11.48 0:12.69 [5] 3.5L 0:36.11 +2

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.69)

8 6 BILPA MOREA 5 66.5 0:11.47 0:12.63 [6] 3.6L 0:36.07 +7

Olivia Webb Overall 400m (0:12.63)

Scratched: Magic Of Millo (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: RAY WHITE COMMERCIAL NOOSA & SUNSHINE COAST Class 5
Handicap - 1800m

15 October 2023 - 13:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.11
(0:14.24)

1:35.87
(0:11.10)

1:24.77
(0:11.56)

1:13.21
(0:12.15)

1:01.06
(0:12.32)

0:48.74
(0:12.27)

0:36.47
(0:12.19)

0:36.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EARLY THOUGHTS 3 66.5 0:11.13 1:50.11 [1] 1:35.81 [2] 1:24.68 [2] 1:12.99 [2] 1:00.61 [2] 0:48.00 [2] 0:35.72 [2] 0:35.72

Jasper Franklin 1600m 1600m (0:14.30) (0:11.13) (0:11.69) (0:12.38) (0:12.61) (0:12.28) (0:11.83)

2 3 COUP DE TONNERRE 7 67.6 0:11.10 1:50.15 [2] 1:35.91 [1] 1:24.81 [1] 1:13.25 [1] 1:01.10 [1] 0:48.78 [1] 0:36.51 [1] 0:36.51 +6

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:14.24) (0:11.10) (0:11.56) (0:12.15) (0:12.32) (0:12.27) (0:12.19)

3 2 SET ME UP 4 64.7 0:11.37 1:50.16 [3] 1:35.26 [6] 1:23.58 [6] 1:11.94 [6] 0:59.84 [6] 0:47.47 [5] 0:35.35 [5] 0:35.35 +7

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.90) (0:11.68) (0:11.64) (0:12.10) (0:12.37) (0:12.12) (0:11.70)

4 5 YANGARI 6 64.0 0:11.38 1:50.34 [4] 1:35.33 [7] 1:23.61 [7] 1:12.02 [7] 0:59.72 [7] 0:47.34 [7] 0:35.28 [7] 0:35.28 +7

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:15.01) (0:11.72) (0:11.59) (0:12.30) (0:12.38) (0:12.06) (0:11.77)

5 4 ROSE OF DUPORTH 5 63.4 0:11.57 1:50.37 [5] 1:36.02 [3] 1:24.38 [3] 1:12.56 [3] 1:00.38 [3] 0:47.99 [4] 0:35.72 [4] 0:35.72 +3

James Orman 1600m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.64) (0:11.82) (0:12.18) (0:12.39) (0:12.27) (0:11.78)

6 6 BEDFORD SQUARE 1 64.1 0:11.40 1:50.37 [6] 1:35.79 [4] 1:24.07 [4] 1:12.28 [5] 1:00.09 [5] 0:47.68 [6] 0:35.45 [6] 0:35.45 +4

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.72) (0:11.79) (0:12.19) (0:12.41) (0:12.23) (0:11.83)

7 7 DECEMBER DIAMOND 2 64.3 0:11.58 1:50.67 [7] 1:36.05 [5] 1:24.28 [5] 1:12.70 [4] 1:00.62 [4] 0:48.36 [3] 0:36.08 [3] 0:36.08 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.62) (0:11.77) (0:11.58) (0:12.08) (0:12.26) (0:12.28) (0:11.78)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: RAY WHITE COMMERCIAL NOOSA & SUNSHINE COAST Class 5
Handicap - 1800m

15 October 2023 - 13:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.28
(0:11.92)

0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:36.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EARLY THOUGHTS 3 66.5 0:11.13 0:23.89 [2] 0:12.27 [2] 1:50.11 0:35.72

Jasper Franklin 1600m 1600m (0:11.62) (0:12.27)

2 3 COUP DE TONNERRE 7 67.6 0:11.10 0:24.32 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 0.2L 0:36.51 +6

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:11.92) (0:12.40)

3 2 SET ME UP 4 64.7 0:11.37 0:23.65 [5] 0:12.28 [3] 0.3L 0:35.35 +7

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.37) (0:12.28)

4 5 YANGARI 6 64.0 0:11.38 0:23.51 [7] 0:12.13 [7] 1.3L 0:35.28 +7

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:11.38) (0:12.13)

5 4 ROSE OF DUPORTH 5 63.4 0:11.57 0:23.94 [4] 0:12.37 [4] 1.4L 0:35.72 +3

James Orman 1600m 400m (0:11.57) (0:12.37)

6 6 BEDFORD SQUARE 1 64.1 0:11.40 0:23.62 [6] 0:12.22 [6] 1.5L 0:35.45 +4

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.40) (0:12.22)

7 7 DECEMBER DIAMOND 2 64.3 0:11.58 0:24.30 [3] 0:12.64 [5] 3.3L 0:36.08 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:11.66) (0:12.64)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ROBILLIARD BUILDING & DESIGN Maiden Plate - 1000m

15 October 2023 - 13:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.62
(0:12.91)

0:44.71
(0:10.58)

0:34.13
(0:10.87)

0:23.26
(0:11.02)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:34.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ISLAND TIDE 2 70.6 0:10.58 0:57.62 [1] 0:44.71 [1] 0:34.13 [1] 0:23.26 [1] 0:12.24 [1] 0:57.62 0:34.13

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:12.91) (0:10.58) (0:10.87) (0:11.02) (0:12.24)

2 13 HOLY CROWN 12 71.3 0:10.46 0:58.23 [2] 0:44.58 [6] 0:34.12 [6] 0:22.95 [6] 0:11.99 [4] 3.5L 0:34.12 +1

Anthony Allen 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:10.46) (0:11.17) (0:10.96) (0:11.99)

3 11 GREGARIOUS 8 70.5 0:10.55 0:58.40 [3] 0:44.91 [5] 0:34.36 [5] 0:23.37 [4] 0:12.08 [6] 4.5L 0:34.36 +0

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.55) (0:10.99) (0:11.29) (0:12.08)

4 10 TAKING FLIGHT 9 71.6 0:10.48 0:58.61 [4] 0:45.41 [3] 0:34.93 [2] 0:23.75 [2] 0:12.45 [2] 5.5L 0:34.93 +3

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.48) (0:11.18) (0:11.30) (0:12.45)

5 7 LICENCED AND READY 1 69.8 0:10.70 0:58.74 [5] 0:45.64 [2] 0:34.94 [3] 0:23.82 [3] 0:12.44 [5] 6.3L 0:34.94 -3

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:13.10) (0:10.70) (0:11.12) (0:11.38) (0:12.44)

6 2 ELLEYANNA 3 70.6 0:10.79 0:58.80 [6] 0:45.60 [4] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.77 [5] 0:12.58 [3] 6.5L 0:34.81 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.79) (0:11.04) (0:11.19) (0:12.58)

7 5 ISLAND LADY 5 70.5 0:10.54 0:59.02 [7] 0:45.16 [7] 0:34.62 [7] 0:23.53 [7] 0:12.37 [7] 7.8L 0:34.62 +3

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.86) (0:10.54) (0:11.09) (0:11.16) (0:12.37)

8 4 GRIS AMOUR 7 66.7 0:11.06 1:00.02 [8] 0:45.99 [8] 0:34.93 [8] 0:23.72 [8] 0:12.44 [8] 13.6L 0:34.93 +0

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:14.03) (0:11.06) (0:11.21) (0:11.28) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Confirm Nor Deny (#1), Ever So Clever (#3), Manhattan Mojo (#8), Spirit Of Heath (#9), Scribble (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CLO STUDIOS Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

15 October 2023 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.60
(0:13.43)

0:57.17
(0:11.08)

0:46.09
(0:11.64)

0:34.45
(0:11.32)

0:23.13
(0:11.13)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MINTAKA LAD 9 68.3 0:10.98 1:10.60 [1] 0:57.07 [2] 0:46.09 [1] 0:34.45 [1] 0:23.13 [1] 0:12.00 [1] 1:10.60 0:34.45

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.98) (0:11.64) (0:11.32) (0:11.13) (0:12.00)

2 6 FIGHTING IDOL 7 67.5 0:11.04 1:10.75 [2] 0:56.52 [8] 0:45.36 [8] 0:33.78 [8] 0:22.57 [8] 0:11.53 [5] 0.8L 0:33.78 -4

Justin Stanley 1000m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.16) (0:11.58) (0:11.21) (0:11.04) (0:11.53)

3 3 KEMI ZABI 5 66.8 0:11.01 1:10.83 [3] 0:56.90 [6] 0:45.76 [6] 0:34.14 [6] 0:22.77 [5] 0:11.76 [4] 1.1L 0:34.14 -1

Ronald Simpson 1000m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.14) (0:11.62) (0:11.37) (0:11.01) (0:11.76)

4 2 COMMANDMENT 6 68.1 0:10.90 1:10.85 [4] 0:57.14 [4] 0:46.24 [3] 0:34.59 [2] 0:23.11 [3] 0:11.80 [3] 1.2L 0:34.59 +7

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.90) (0:11.65) (0:11.48) (0:11.31) (0:11.80)

5 10 SPEED MAP 8 67.9 0:11.15 1:10.85 [5] 0:57.42 [1] 0:46.27 [2] 0:34.56 [3] 0:23.16 [2] 0:11.90 [2] 1.3L 0:34.56 -3

Anthony Allen Overall 1000m (0:13.43) (0:11.15) (0:11.71) (0:11.40) (0:11.26) (0:11.90)

6 9 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 3 68.5 0:11.02 1:11.39 [6] 0:57.23 [7] 0:46.21 [7] 0:34.63 [7] 0:23.24 [7] 0:12.03 [6] 4.3L 0:34.63 -10

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.02) (0:11.58) (0:11.39) (0:11.21) (0:12.03)

7 5 DECIDER 11 67.6 0:10.94 1:11.92 [7] 0:57.38 [9] 0:46.44 [9] 0:34.81 [9] 0:23.52 [9] 0:12.40 [7] 7.3L 0:34.81 +3

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:14.54) (0:10.94) (0:11.63) (0:11.29) (0:11.12) (0:12.40)

8 11 MAXIE TAP 1 67.0 0:11.22 1:12.10 [8] 0:58.45 [3] 0:47.23 [5] 0:35.48 [5] 0:24.00 [6] 0:12.48 [9] 8.3L 0:35.48 -1

Trudy Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.22) (0:11.75) (0:11.48) (0:11.52) (0:12.48)

9 12 INSTANT RESPONSE 2 67.5 0:11.06 1:13.14 [9] 0:59.41 [5] 0:48.35 [4] 0:36.68 [4] 0:25.15 [4] 0:13.52 [8] 14.3L 0:36.68 +1

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.06) (0:11.67) (0:11.53) (0:11.63) (0:13.52)

Scratched: Smashingplates (#4), Brazen Impact (#7), Heroic Miss (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: SUM YUNG GUYS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

15 October 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.20
(0:12.68)

0:44.52
(0:10.23)

0:34.29
(0:10.87)

0:23.42
(0:11.16)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:34.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ZOUMETEOR 11 72.4 0:10.23 0:57.20 [1] 0:44.52 [1] 0:34.29 [1] 0:23.42 [1] 0:12.26 [1] 0:57.20 0:34.29

James Orman Overall 800m (0:12.68) (0:10.23) (0:10.87) (0:11.16) (0:12.26)

2 8 WINE NOT ROSES 8 71.3 0:10.44 0:57.32 [2] 0:44.17 [8] 0:33.73 [7] 0:22.91 [7] 0:11.79 [6] 0.5L 0:33.73 +2

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.44) (0:10.82) (0:11.12) (0:11.79)

3 10 AMORE VELOCE 1 72.4 0:10.30 0:57.44 [3] 0:44.55 [3] 0:34.25 [3] 0:23.46 [2] 0:12.21 [2] 1L 0:34.25 +0

Blake Spriggs Overall 800m (0:12.89) (0:10.30) (0:10.79) (0:11.25) (0:12.21)

4 14 SIR CARTER 4 71.3 0:10.29 0:57.50 [4] 0:44.41 [6] 0:34.12 [6] 0:23.31 [5] 0:12.09 [3] 1.2L 0:34.12 +0

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.09) (0:10.29) (0:10.81) (0:11.22) (0:12.09)

5 2 BAIYKA 7 70.4 0:10.50 0:57.59 [5] 0:44.17 [9] 0:33.67 [9] 0:22.97 [8] 0:11.89 [7] 1.6L 0:33.67 +1

Jasper Franklin 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.50) (0:10.70) (0:11.08) (0:11.89)

6 4 XERRI 6 72.4 0:10.32 0:57.83 [6] 0:44.86 [5] 0:34.54 [5] 0:23.66 [4] 0:12.36 [5] 2.9L 0:34.54 +3

Hannah Phillips 800m 800m (0:12.97) (0:10.32) (0:10.88) (0:11.30) (0:12.36)

7 7 CAPITAL REIGN 2 72.1 0:10.29 0:58.21 [7] 0:45.34 [2] 0:35.05 [2] 0:24.16 [3] 0:12.77 [4] 5.2L 0:35.05 +3

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:12.87) (0:10.29) (0:10.89) (0:11.39) (0:12.77)

8 6 BELISTIC MAN 9 72.4 0:10.28 0:58.54 [8] 0:45.59 [4] 0:35.31 [4] 0:24.16 [6] 0:12.78 [8] 7L 0:35.31 +5

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:12.95) (0:10.28) (0:11.15) (0:11.38) (0:12.78)

9 3 NIPOTINO 15 70.2 0:10.59 0:58.57 [9] 0:45.11 [10] 0:34.52 [10] 0:23.56 [10] 0:12.40 [9] 7.2L 0:34.52 +3

Jake Bayliss Overall 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.59) (0:10.96) (0:11.16) (0:12.40)

10 1 OAKFIELD TARGET 3 70.7 0:10.67 0:58.94 [10] 0:45.79 [7] 0:35.12 [8] 0:24.01 [9] 0:12.53 [10] 9.2L 0:35.12 -2

Paul Hamblin Overall 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.67) (0:11.11) (0:11.48) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Your Too Good (#5), Cabrinella (#11), Smashingplates (#13), Snow Boum (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: SUM YUNG GUYS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

15 October 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.20
(0:12.68)

0:44.52
(0:10.23)

0:34.29
(0:10.87)

0:23.42
(0:11.16)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:34.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 MISS CINNAMONCIDER 5 70.7 0:10.53 1:00.49 [11] 0:46.97 [11] 0:36.44 [11] 0:25.22 [11] 0:13.42 [11] 18.2L 0:36.44 -1

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.53) (0:11.22) (0:11.80) (0:13.42)

Scratched: Your Too Good (#5), Cabrinella (#11), Smashingplates (#13), Snow Boum (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: FINCIERGE NOOSA CUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1000m

15 October 2023 - 15:47

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.00
(0:12.86)

0:44.14
(0:10.49)

0:33.65
(0:10.99)

0:22.66
(0:10.83)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:33.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MAXIMUM OUTPUT 2 72.3 0:10.59 0:57.00 [1] 0:44.14 [1] 0:33.55 [3] 0:22.58 [2] 0:11.80 [2] 0:57.00 0:33.55

Jasper Franklin Overall 800m (0:12.86) (0:10.59) (0:10.97) (0:10.78) (0:11.80)

2 2 KAVAK 1 72.5 0:10.59 0:57.28 [2] 0:44.34 [4] 0:33.75 [5] 0:22.50 [7] 0:11.67 [4] 1.5L 0:33.75 +0

James Orman Overall 800m (0:12.94) (0:10.59) (0:11.25) (0:10.83) (0:11.67)

3 6 BEAST MODE 11 72.4 0:10.48 0:57.34 [3] 0:44.47 [2] 0:33.99 [1] 0:23.00 [1] 0:12.17 [1] 1.8L 0:33.99 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:12.87) (0:10.48) (0:10.99) (0:10.83) (0:12.17)

4 11 PACIFIC VAMPIRE 4 72.3 0:10.43 0:57.56 [4] 0:44.33 [7] 0:33.90 [6] 0:22.79 [6] 0:12.02 [3] 3.1L 0:33.90 +1

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.23) (0:10.43) (0:11.11) (0:10.77) (0:12.02)

5 1 BUGALUGS 10 70.6 0:10.45 0:57.60 [5] 0:44.57 [5] 0:34.12 [4] 0:22.98 [4] 0:11.98 [5] 3.3L 0:34.12 +1

Ronald Simpson 800m 800m (0:13.03) (0:10.45) (0:11.14) (0:11.00) (0:11.98)

6 8 LUSKIN HERO 14 70.2 0:10.56 0:57.67 [6] 0:44.53 [6] 0:33.97 [7] 0:22.91 [5] 0:11.94 [6] 3.6L 0:33.97 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.14) (0:10.56) (0:11.06) (0:10.97) (0:11.94)

7 5 DARE TO SHARE 6 70.4 0:10.55 0:58.04 [7] 0:44.69 [8] 0:34.14 [8] 0:23.01 [8] 0:11.94 [8] 5.6L 0:34.14 -1

Emily Lang Overall 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.55) (0:11.13) (0:11.07) (0:11.94)

8 10 KIRRA LASS 5 71.1 0:10.44 0:58.69 [8] 0:45.75 [3] 0:35.31 [2] 0:24.21 [3] 0:12.93 [7] 9.4L 0:35.31 +3

Sean Cormack Overall 800m (0:12.94) (0:10.44) (0:11.10) (0:11.28) (0:12.93)

Scratched: Flaming Conquest (#4), Never Paid (#7), Hakkai Maru (#9), Lime Soda (#12), Baiyka (#13), Air Marshal (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: NOOSA HEADS SLSC BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1600m

15 October 2023 - 16:23

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.52
(0:13.20)

1:23.32
(0:11.16)

1:12.16
(0:12.18)

0:59.98
(0:12.48)

0:47.50
(0:12.32)

0:35.18
(0:11.61)

0:23.57
(0:11.55)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BIG TICKET BOY 4 67.8 0:11.24 1:36.52 [1] 1:23.21 [3] 1:11.97 [3] 0:59.80 [3] 0:47.30 [3] 0:34.95 [3] 0:23.45 [2] 0:34.95

Michael Murphy 1400m 1400m (0:13.31) (0:11.24) (0:12.17) (0:12.50) (0:12.35) (0:11.50) (0:11.51)

2 1 LOOSE UNIT 9 68.1 0:11.16 1:36.74 [2] 1:23.54 [1] 1:12.38 [1] 1:00.14 [2] 0:47.64 [2] 0:35.35 [2] 0:23.79 [1] 0:35.35 -2

Ryan Wiggins 1400m 1400m (0:13.20) (0:11.16) (0:12.24) (0:12.50) (0:12.29) (0:11.56) (0:11.55)

3 11 THE LOVE ROCKET 6 65.6 0:11.32 1:37.25 [3] 1:23.33 [9] 1:12.01 [9] 0:59.89 [9] 0:47.37 [9] 0:35.12 [9] 0:23.50 [8] 0:35.12 +5

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.92) (0:11.32) (0:12.12) (0:12.52) (0:12.25) (0:11.62) (0:11.42)

4 6 FAT FINGERS 10 66.2 0:11.28 1:37.29 [4] 1:23.65 [7] 1:12.37 [6] 1:00.19 [7] 0:47.61 [8] 0:35.27 [7] 0:23.78 [6] 0:35.27 +2

Jasper Franklin 1400m 1400m (0:13.64) (0:11.28) (0:12.18) (0:12.58) (0:12.34) (0:11.49) (0:11.63)

5 13 TONI TOO 5 66.0 0:11.25 1:37.56 [5] 1:23.29 [11] 1:12.04 [10] 0:59.89 [11] 0:47.28 [11] 0:35.16 [10] 0:23.51 [10] 0:35.16 +1

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:14.27) (0:11.25) (0:12.15) (0:12.61) (0:12.12) (0:11.65) (0:11.40)

6 9 CLUSTER'S REIN 2 66.0 0:11.35 1:37.60 [6] 1:24.21 [5] 1:12.86 [5] 1:00.61 [5] 0:48.05 [5] 0:35.72 [6] 0:24.11 [5] 0:35.72 +1

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:13.39) (0:11.35) (0:12.25) (0:12.56) (0:12.33) (0:11.61) (0:11.57)

7 5 CONTRERAS 8 65.3 0:11.32 1:37.79 [7] 1:23.68 [10] 1:12.23 [11] 1:00.16 [10] 0:47.53 [10] 0:35.36 [11] 0:23.72 [11] 0:35.36 +2

Josh Adams 1400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.45) (0:12.07) (0:12.63) (0:12.17) (0:11.64) (0:11.32)

8 10 LIVINGSTONES 7 66.8 0:11.32 1:38.03 [8] 1:24.70 [4] 1:13.38 [4] 1:01.23 [4] 0:48.74 [4] 0:36.44 [4] 0:24.67 [4] 0:36.44 +5

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:13.33) (0:11.32) (0:12.15) (0:12.49) (0:12.30) (0:11.77) (0:11.73)

9 4 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 14 66.2 0:11.36 1:38.37 [9] 1:24.78 [6] 1:13.42 [7] 1:01.29 [6] 0:48.76 [6] 0:36.50 [5] 0:24.78 [7] 0:36.50 +6

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.59) (0:11.36) (0:12.13) (0:12.53) (0:12.26) (0:11.72) (0:11.79)

10 16 EARN OUT 1 65.3 0:11.43 1:38.66 [10] 1:25.01 [8] 1:13.58 [8] 1:01.48 [8] 0:49.01 [7] 0:36.56 [8] 0:24.80 [9] 0:36.56 -3

Nathan Thomas Overall 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.43) (0:12.10) (0:12.47) (0:12.45) (0:11.76) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Spiele (#3), Capiteel (#8), Kaboom (#12), Rapid Dude (#14), Mottram (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: NOOSA HEADS SLSC BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1600m

15 October 2023 - 16:23

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.52
(0:13.20)

1:23.32
(0:11.16)

1:12.16
(0:12.18)

0:59.98
(0:12.48)

0:47.50
(0:12.32)

0:35.18
(0:11.61)

0:23.57
(0:11.55)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 SADDLES 11 68.4 0:11.15 1:38.80 [11] 1:25.50 [2] 1:14.35 [2] 1:02.26 [1] 0:49.78 [1] 0:37.46 [1] 0:25.56 [3] 0:37.46 +3

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.30) (0:11.15) (0:12.09) (0:12.48) (0:12.32) (0:11.90) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Spiele (#3), Capiteel (#8), Kaboom (#12), Rapid Dude (#14), Mottram (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: NOOSA HEADS SLSC BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1600m

15 October 2023 - 16:23

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BIG TICKET BOY 4 67.8 0:11.24 0:11.94 [2] 1:36.52 0:34.95

Michael Murphy 1400m 1400m (0:11.94)

2 1 LOOSE UNIT 9 68.1 0:11.16 0:12.24 [1] 1.3L 0:35.35 -2

Ryan Wiggins 1400m 1400m (0:12.24)

3 11 THE LOVE ROCKET 6 65.6 0:11.32 0:12.08 [6] 4.3L 0:35.12 +5

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.08)

4 6 FAT FINGERS 10 66.2 0:11.28 0:12.15 [5] 4.5L 0:35.27 +2

Jasper Franklin 1400m 1400m (0:12.15)

5 13 TONI TOO 5 66.0 0:11.25 0:12.11 [10] 6L 0:35.16 +1

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:12.11)

6 9 CLUSTER'S REIN 2 66.0 0:11.35 0:12.54 [3] 6.2L 0:35.72 +1

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:12.54)

7 5 CONTRERAS 8 65.3 0:11.32 0:12.40 [9] 7.2L 0:35.36 +2

Josh Adams 1400m 400m (0:12.40)

8 10 LIVINGSTONES 7 66.8 0:11.32 0:12.94 [4] 8.5L 0:36.44 +5

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:12.94)

9 4 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 14 66.2 0:11.36 0:12.99 [8] 10.3L 0:36.50 +6

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.99)

10 16 EARN OUT 1 65.3 0:11.43 0:12.91 [11] 11.8L 0:36.56 -3

Nathan Thomas Overall 1400m (0:12.91)

Scratched: Spiele (#3), Capiteel (#8), Kaboom (#12), Rapid Dude (#14), Mottram (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: NOOSA HEADS SLSC BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1600m

15 October 2023 - 16:23

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 SADDLES 11 68.4 0:11.15 0:13.55 [7] 12.6L 0:37.46 +3

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.55)

Scratched: Spiele (#3), Capiteel (#8), Kaboom (#12), Rapid Dude (#14), Mottram (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 15 October 2023  16:45 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


